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kg

3.86

43

45

m3kg
cm.

8854	 1	 5.17	 0.104	 47X47X47

MATÉRIAU
Technopolymère thermoplastique teinté dans la masse

RO
Blanc

AZ
Noir

GA
Poudre

BL
Bleu

VE
Vert

pétrole

niveau atteint
EN 1022:2005	 Conforme
EN 16139:2013+AC 2013	 Conforme
EN 1728:2012+AC 2013
6.4	  L2	
6.5	  L2	
6.15	  L2	
6.16	  L2	
6.17	  L2	
6.18	  L2	
6.24	  L2	
6.25	  L2	
6.27	  L2	
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